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3 DAY COD HOLE 
(HIGH SEASON - APR/JUN/JUL/SEP/OCT/NOV/DEC/JAN/FEB)

RESERVATIONS  +61 7 4047 9150	     EMAIL info@spiritoffreedom.com.au	 WEB  spiritoffreedom.com.au

3 DAY COD HOLE

OCEAN VIEW DELUXE

RETAIL (PER PERSON)
HIGH SEASON

‘GOLD’ NETT 
(PER PERSON) 
HIGH SEASON

OCEAN VIEW STANDARD

$2456.00

$2192.00

STATEROOM

DOUBLE / TWIN 

$2192.00

$1928.00

QUAD SHARE $1664.00

PRE-BOOKED EXTRAS

FULL EQUIPMENT RENTAL

NITROX PACKAGE

$135.00

$110.00

$108.00

$88.00

PADI ADVANCED COURSE

PADI NITROX COURSE

$285.00

$280.00

COURSES (NON-COMMISSIONABLE)

OCEAN VIEW DELUXE	 SOLE USE

OCEAN VIEW STANDARD	 SOLE USE

$4552.00

$4024.00

STATEROOM			   SOLE USE

DOUBLE / TWIN 		  SOLE USE

$4024.00

$3496.00

$5690.00

$5030.00

$4370.00

$5030.00

$3070.00

$2740.00

$2740.00

$2410.00

$2080.00



3 DAY COD HOLE 
(LOW SEASON - MAR/MAY/AUG)
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3 DAY COD HOLE

OCEAN VIEW DELUXE

OCEAN VIEW STANDARD

$1965.00

$1754.00

STATEROOM

DOUBLE / TWIN 

$1754.00

$1542.00

QUAD SHARE $1331.00

PRE-BOOKED EXTRAS

FULL EQUIPMENT RENTAL

NITROX PACKAGE

$135.00

$110.00

$108.00

$88.00

PADI ADVANCED COURSE

PADI NITROX COURSE

$285.00

$280.00

COURSES (NON-COMMISSIONABLE)

OCEAN VIEW DELUXE	 SOLE USE

OCEAN VIEW STANDARD	 SOLE USE

$3642.00

$3219.00

STATEROOM			   SOLE USE

DOUBLE / TWIN 		  SOLE USE

$3219.00

$2797.00

$2456.00

$2192.00

$2192.00

$1928.00

$1664.00

$4552.00

$4024.00

$4024.00

$3496.00

RETAIL (PER PERSON)
LOW SEASON

‘GOLD’ NETT 
(PER PERSON) 
LOW SEASON



4 DAY CORAL SEA
(HIGH SEASON - APR/JUN/JUL/SEP/OCT/NOV/DEC/JAN/FEB)

4 DAY CORAL SEA

OCEAN VIEW DELUXE

OCEAN VIEW STANDARD

$3176.00

$2824.00

STATEROOM

DOUBLE / TWIN 

$2824.00

$2472.00

QUAD SHARE $2120.00

PRE-BOOKED EXTRAS

FULL EQUIPMENT RENTAL

NITROX PACKAGE

$180.00

$150.00

$144.00

$120.00

PADI ADVANCED COURSE

PADI NITROX COURSE

$285.00

$280.00

COURSES (NON-COMMISSIONABLE)

OCEAN VIEW DELUXE	 SOLE USE	

OCEAN VIEW STANDARD	 SOLE USE

$5872.00

$5168.00

STATEROOM			   SOLE USE

DOUBLE / TWIN 		  SOLE USE

$5168.00

$4464.00

$3970.00

$3530.00

$3090.00

$2650.00

$7340.00

$6460.00

$6460.00

$5580.00

$3530.00
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RETAIL (PER PERSON)
HIGH SEASON

‘GOLD’ NETT 
(PER PERSON) 
HIGH SEASON



4 DAY CORAL SEA
(LOW SEASON - MAR/MAY/AUG)

4 DAY CORAL SEA

OCEAN VIEW DELUXE

OCEAN VIEW STANDARD

$2541.00

$2259.00

STATEROOM

DOUBLE / TWIN 

$2259.00

$1978.00

QUAD SHARE $1696.00

PRE-BOOKED EXTRAS

FULL EQUIPMENT RENTAL

NITROX PACKAGE

$180.00

$150.00

$144.00

$120.00

PADI ADVANCED COURSE

PADI NITROX COURSE

$285.00

$280.00

COURSES (NON-COMMISSIONABLE)

OCEAN VIEW DELUXE	 SOLE USE	

OCEAN VIEW STANDARD	 SOLE USE

$4698.00

$4134.00

STATEROOM			   SOLE USE

DOUBLE / TWIN 		  SOLE USE

$4134.00

$3571.00
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$3176.00

$2824.00

$2824.00

$2472.00

$2120.00

$5872.00

$5168.00

$5168.00

$4464.00

RETAIL (PER PERSON)
LOW SEASON

‘GOLD’ NETT 
(PER PERSON) 
LOW SEASON



7 DAY COD HOLE & CORAL SEA
(HIGH SEASON - APR/JUN/JUL/SEP/OCT/NOV/DEC/JAN/FEB)

7 DAY COD HOLE & CORAL SEA

OCEAN VIEW DELUXE

OCEAN VIEW STANDARD

$5060.00

$4444.00 

STATEROOM

DOUBLE / TWIN 

$4444.00

$3828.00

QUAD SHARE $3212.00

PRE-BOOKED EXTRAS

FULL EQUIPMENT RENTAL

NITROX PACKAGE

$315.00

$260.00

$252.00

$208.00

PADI ADVANCED COURSE

PADI NITROX COURSE

$285.00

$280.00

COURSES (NON-COMMISSIONABLE)

OCEAN VIEW DELUXE	 SOLE USE

OCEAN VIEW STANDARD	 SOLE USE

$9280.00

STATEROOM			   SOLE USE

DOUBLE / TWIN 		  SOLE USE

$8048.00

$6816.00

$8048.00 

$6325.00

$5555.00

$5555.00

$4785.00

$4015.00

$11600.00

$10060.00

$10060.00

$8520.00
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RETAIL (PER PERSON)
HIGH SEASON

‘GOLD’ NETT 
(PER PERSON) 
HIGH SEASON



7 DAY COD HOLE & CORAL SEA
(LOW SEASON - MAR/MAY/AUG)

7 DAY COD HOLE & CORAL SEA

OCEAN VIEW DELUXE

OCEAN VIEW STANDARD

$4048.00

$3555.00 

STATEROOM

DOUBLE / TWIN 

$3555.00

$3062.00

QUAD SHARE $2570.00

PRE-BOOKED EXTRAS

FULL EQUIPMENT RENTAL

NITROX PACKAGE

$315.00

$260.00

$252.00

$208.00

PADI ADVANCED COURSE

PADI NITROX COURSE

$285.00

$280.00

COURSES (NON-COMMISSIONABLE)

OCEAN VIEW DELUXE	 SOLE USE

OCEAN VIEW STANDARD	 SOLE USE

$7424.00

STATEROOM			   SOLE USE

DOUBLE / TWIN 		  SOLE USE

$6438.00

$5453.00

$6438.00 
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$5060.00

$4444.00 

$4444.00

$3828.00

$3212.00

$9280.00

$8048.00

$6816.00

$8048.00 

RETAIL (PER PERSON)
LOW SEASON

‘GOLD’ NETT 
(PER PERSON) 
LOW SEASON



SPIRIT OF FREEDOM
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LEVIES

MEDICAL STATEMENT

All levies and taxes fully included.

If you are participating in scuba diving you will be sent a medical state-
ment form which is required to be completed at least 30 days prior to 
your departure date. 

The medical statement is included within the Diver Information Form 
and is available online on our web site:
www.spiritoffreedom.com.au/reservations/diver-information-form

RATES 2022-2023

Rates quoted are per person. 

Triple share in double/twin: Third person pays quad share rate (subject 
to quad availability).

Ocean view cabins contain double beds only, while the stateroom 
contains a queen bed.

A fuel levy does not apply at the time of rate setting, however spirit of 
freedom reserve the right to instate a levy with a significant increase to 
the world wide price of fuel.

Please refer to our full terms and conditions displayed on our web site.

CHILD POLICIES

A minimum age of 10 and full fare applies. All children must be 
accompanied by a parent at all times, including when diving or 
snorkelling. We cannot guarantee that a crew member will be available 
to dive with a junior open water diver on all dives.


