

### COD HOLE & CORAL SEA WHOLESALE RATES 01 April 2022 - 31 March 2023



STRIT OF FREEDOM

**RETAIL (PER PERSON)** HIGH SEASON

'GOLD' NETT



### **3 DAY COD HOLE**

OCEAN VIEW DELUXE		\$3070.00	\$2456.00
OCEAN VIEW STANDARD		\$2740.00	\$2192.00
STATEROOM		\$2740.00	\$2192.00
DOUBLE / TWIN		\$2410.00	\$1928.00
QUAD SHARE		\$2080.00	\$1664.00
OCEAN VIEW DELUXE	SOLE USE	\$5690.00	\$4552.00
OCEAN VIEW STANDARD	SOLE USE	\$5030.00	\$4024.00
STATEROOM	SOLE USE	\$5030.00	\$4024.00
DOUBLE / TWIN	SOLE USE	\$4370.00	\$3496.00

### **PRE-BOOKED EXTRAS**

FULL EQUIPMENT RENTAL	\$135.00	\$108.00
NITROX PACKAGE	\$110.00	\$88.00

### COURSES (NON-COMMISSIONABLE)

PADI ADVANCED COURSE	\$285.00
PADI NITROX COURSE	\$280.00

ABBBA

# 3 DAY COD HOEE (LOW SEASON - MAR/MAY/AUG)

RETAIL (PER PERSON) LOW SEASON '**GOLD**' NETT (PER PERSON) LOW SEASON



3 DAY COD HOLE			
OCEAN VIEW DELUXE		\$2456.00	\$1965.00
OCEAN VIEW STANDARD		\$2192.00	\$1754.00
STATEROOM		\$2192.00	\$1754.00
DOUBLE / TWIN		\$1928.00	\$1542.00
QUAD SHARE		\$1664.00	\$1331.00
OCEAN VIEW DELUXE	SOLE USE	\$4552.00	\$3642.00
OCEAN VIEW STANDARD	SOLE USE	\$4024.00	\$3219.00
STATEROOM	SOLE USE	\$4024.00	\$3219.00
DOUBLE / TWIN	SOLE USE	\$3496.00	\$2797.00
PRE-BOOKED EXTRAS			
FULL EQUIPMENT RENTAL		\$135.00	\$108.00
NITROX PACKAGE		\$110.00	\$88.00
COURSES (NON-COMMI	SSIONABLE)		
PADI ADVANCED COURSE		\$285.00	
PADI NITROX COURSE		\$280.00	

RESERVATIONS +61 7 4047 9150 EMAIL info@spiritoffreedom.com.au WEB spiritoffreedom.com.au

IIII ABBALL

## 4 DAY CORAL SEA (HIGH SEASON - APR/JUN/JUL/SEP/OCT/NOV/DEC/JAN/FEB)

RETAIL (PER PERSON) HIGH SEASON '**GOLD**' NETT (PER PERSON) HIGH SEASON



OCEAN VIEW DELUXE \$3970.00 \$3176.00
OCEAN VIEW STANDARD \$3530.00 \$2824.00
STATEROOM \$3530.00 \$2824.00
DOUBLE / TWIN \$3090.00 \$2472.00
QUAD SHARE \$2650.00 \$2120.00
OCEAN VIEW DELUXE SOLE USE \$7340.00 \$5872.00
OCEAN VIEW STANDARD SOLE USE \$6460.00 \$5168.00
STATEROOM SOLE USE \$6460.00 \$5168.00
DOUBLE / TWIN SOLE USE \$5580.00 \$4464.00
PRE-BOOKED EXTRAS
FULL EQUIPMENT RENTAL\$180.00\$144.00
NITROX PACKAGE \$150.00 \$120.00
COURSES (NON-COMMISSIONABLE)
PADI ADVANCED COURSE \$285.00
PADI NITROX COURSE \$280.00

RESERVATIONS +61 7 4047 9150 EMAIL info@spiritoffreedom.com.au WEB spiritoffreedom.com.au

# 4 DAY CORAL SEA (LOW SEASON - MAR/MAY/AUG)

RETAIL (PER PERSON) LOW SEASON '**GOLD**' NETT (PER PERSON) LOW SEASON



4 DAY CORAL SEA		
OCEAN VIEW DELUXE	\$3176.	00 \$2541.00
OCEAN VIEW STANDARD	\$2824.	00 \$2259.00
STATEROOM	\$2824.	00 \$2259.00
DOUBLE / TWIN	\$2472.	00 \$1978.00
QUAD SHARE	\$2120.	00 \$1696.00
OCEAN VIEW DELUXE SOLE	USE \$5872.	00 \$4698.00
OCEAN VIEW STANDARD SOLE	USE \$5168.	00 \$4134.00
STATEROOM SOLE	USE \$5168.	00 \$4134.00
DOUBLE / TWIN SOLE	USE \$4464.	00 \$3571.00
PRE-BOOKED EXTRAS		
FULL EQUIPMENT RENTAL	\$180.0	00 \$144.00
NITROX PACKAGE	\$150.0	\$120.00
COURSES (NON-COMMISSION)	ABLE)	
PADI ADVANCED COURSE	\$285.0	00
PADI NITROX COURSE	\$280.0	

# 7 DAY COD HOLE & CORAL SEA

(HIGH SEASON - APR/JUN/JUL/SEP/OCT/NOV/DEC/JAN/FEB)

7 DAV COD HOLE & CODAL CEA

RETAIL (PER PERSON) HIGH SEASON '**GOLD**' NETT (PER PERSON HIGH SEASON



	7 DAY COD HOLE & COP	RAL SEA		
5	OCEAN VIEW DELUXE		\$6325.00	\$5060.00
	OCEAN VIEW STANDARD		\$5555.00	\$4444.00
1	STATEROOM		\$5555.00	\$4444.00
	DOUBLE / TWIN		\$4785.00	\$3828.00
	QUAD SHARE		\$4015.00	\$3212.00
	OCEAN VIEW DELUXE	SOLE USE	\$11600.00	\$9280.00
	OCEAN VIEW STANDARD	SOLE USE	\$10060.00	\$8048.00
	STATEROOM	SOLE USE	\$10060.00	\$8048.00
	DOUBLE / TWIN	SOLE USE	\$8520.00	\$6816.00
	PRE-BOOKED EXTRAS			
	FULL EQUIPMENT RENTAL		\$315.00	\$252.00
	NITROX PACKAGE		\$260.00	\$208.00
	COURSES (NON-COMMISSIONABLE)			
	PADI ADVANCED COURSE		\$285.00	
	PADI NITROX COURSE		\$280.00	

# 7 DAY COD HOLE & CORAL SEA (LOW SEASON - MAR/MAY/AUG)

RETAIL (PER PERSON) LOW SEASON '**GOLD**' NETT (PER PERSON) LOW SEASON



7 DAY COD HOLE & CORAL SEA		
OCEAN VIEW DELUXE	\$5060.00	\$4048.00
OCEAN VIEW STANDARD	\$4444.00	\$3555.00
STATEROOM	\$4444.00	\$3555.00
DOUBLE / TWIN	\$3828.00	\$3062.00
QUAD SHARE	\$3212.00	\$2570.00
OCEAN VIEW DELUXE SOLE USE	\$9280.00	\$7424.00
OCEAN VIEW STANDARD SOLE USE	\$8048.00	\$6438.00
STATEROOM SOLE USE	\$8048.00	\$6438.00
DOUBLE / TWIN SOLE USE	\$6816.00	\$5453.00
PRE-BOOKED EXTRAS		
FULL EQUIPMENT RENTAL	\$315.00	\$252.00
NITROX PACKAGE	\$260.00	\$208.00
COURSES (NON-COMMISSIONABLE)		
PADI ADVANCED COURSE	\$285.00	
PADI NITROX COURSE	\$280.00	

RESERVATIONS +61 7 4047 9150 EMAIL info@spiritoffreedom.com.au WEB spiritoffreedom.com.au

# **SPIRIT OF FREEDOM**

#### RATES 2022-2023

Rates quoted are per person.

Triple share in double/twin: Third person pays quad share rate (subject to quad availability).

Ocean view cabins contain double beds only, while the stateroom contains a queen bed.

A fuel levy does not apply at the time of rate setting, however spirit of freedom reserve the right to instate a levy with a significant increase to the world wide price of fuel.

Please refer to our full terms and conditions displayed on our web site.

### LEVIES

All levies and taxes fully included.

### MEDICAL STATEMENT

If you are participating in scuba diving you will be sent a medical statement form which is required to be completed at least 30 days prior to your departure date.

The medical statement is included within the Diver Information Form and is available online on our web site: www.spiritoffreedom.com.au/reservations/diver-information-form

### CHILD POLICIES

A minimum age of 10 and full fare applies. All children must be accompanied by a parent at all times, including when diving or snorkelling. We cannot guarantee that a crew member will be available to dive with a junior open water diver on all dives.